.

HISTORIC AREA WORK PERMIT TAX ACCOUNT # MARE OF PROPERTY OWNERS CONTRACTOR REDISTRATION NUMBER MARE OF PROPERTY OWNERS PLANS PREPAREO BY ICONTRACTOR NUMBER MARE OF PROPERTY OWNERS MARE OF PERMIT ACTION (GIVEN OWNERS MARE OF PERMIT ACTION (Colspan= 2 MIR OWNERS <	Montgomery	Historic Preservation Commission
COVENTIENT 279.1327 APPLICATION FOR HISTORIC AREA WORK PERMIT TAX ACDUNT # TAXA COUNT # CONTRACTOR C	County County	100 Maryland Avenue, Rockville, Maryland, 20850
NAME OF PROPERTY GIVER Image: Contract pre-harm Contract pre-harm Image: Contract pre-harm DORRSS ZURG STATION NUMBER Image: Contract pre-harm CONTRACTOR Image: Contract pre-harm PLANS PREPARED BY CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION NUMBER CONTRACTOR Image: Contract pre-harm PLANS PREPARED BY CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION NUMBER LOCATION OF BUILDING/PREMISE Image: Contract pre-harm HOURS Number Image: Contract pre-harm LOCATION OF BUILDING/PREMISE Image: Contract pre-harm HOURS Number Image: Contract pre-harm LOCATION OF BUILDING/PREMISE Image: Contract pre-harm HOURS Number Image: Contract pre-harm LOCATION FEDICIPIE Street JUDATE Subdivision LOCATION OF BUILDING/PREMISE Image: Contract pre-harm HOURS Number Image: Contract pre-harm LOCATION OF BUILDING/PREMISE Image: Contract pre-harm LOCATION OF BUILDING/PREMISE Image: Contract pre-harm LOCATION OF BUILDING/PREMISE Subdivision LOCATION OF BUILDING PRESE Subdivision Contret Extend/dod Image: Pre-harm <tr< th=""><th>Covernment</th><th></th></tr<>	Covernment	
House Number HILL Street HILL HILL TownOrty KENSTHATOM HILL Election District Narrest Cross Street HILL HILL Election District Narrest Cross Street HILL HILL HILL Lot Block Subdivision KETISTINE TON Liber Folio Parcel Subdivision IA TYPE OF PERMIT ACTION: (circle one) Circle One: A/C Slab Construct Extend/Add Alter/Renovate Repair Parcel Unex/Naze Move (natel) Neocoble Revision Fones/Will (complete Section 4) Other 18. CONSTRUCTION COSTS ESTIMATE S JUL 0 O O Inc. If THIS A REVISION OF A PREVIOUSD ACTIVE PERMIT SEE PERMIT # 1 10. INDICATE NAME OF ELECTRIC UTLITY COMPANY 28. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY 1 11. INDICATE NAME OF ELECTRIC UTLITY COMPANY 28. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY 11. INDICATE NAME OF ELECTRIC UTLITY COMPANY 28. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY 11. INTREE: COMPLETE ONLY FOR FENCE/RETAINING WALL 28. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY	HISTORIC AREA	WORK PERMIT TELEPHONE NO. 30/565/6/17 Include Area Code) INTROVISION NUMBER TELEPHONE NO. 307-565 ZIP ZIP TELEPHONE NO. TELEPHONE NO. (Include Area Code) REGISTRATION NUMBER
Nearest Cross Street ####### ####################################	11.11	HIM NU HIENNE
Nearest Cross Street Human Human Human Lot Block Subdivision KETUS/IN/ETON PLATT BLOCK_B, PLATTMD. Liber Folio Parcel	Kalcine	mil 111/2
Lot	The second	no - Apimony
LiberFolioParcel 1A. TYPE OF PERMIT ACTION: (circle one) Construct ExtendAdd Marcel/Raze Move Move Install Revocable Revision Fence/Wall (complete Section 4) Other 18. CONSTRUCTION COSTS ESTIMATE \$ 19. CONSTRUCTION COSTS ESTIMATE \$ 10. IFTHIS IS A REVISION OF A PREVIOUSLY APPROVED ACTIVE PERMIT SEE PERMIT # 10. INDICATE NAME OF ELECTRIC UTITIVE COMPANY 11. ISTHIS PROPERTY A HISTORICAL SITE? 12. ISTHIS PROPERTY A HISTORICAL SITE? 13. COMPLETE FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION AND EXTEND/ADDITIONS 24. TYPE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL 25. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY 01 (1) WSSC 02 (1) Weil 03 (1) Other 03 (1) Other PART THREE: COMPLETE ONLY FOR FENCE/RETAINING WALL 44. 46. Indicate whether the face or restaining wall is to be constructed on one of the following locations: 1. On party line/Property line 25. 2. Entrief was authority, to ² make the foregoing application, that the application is correct, and that the construction will comply 91 </td <td>1 7</td> <td>Subdivision KETSINETON PLATBOOKB, PLATMO.</td>	1 7	Subdivision KETSINETON PLATBOOKB, PLATMO.
Construct Extend/Add Mreck/Race Alter/Renovate Move Repair Install Porch Deck Fireplace Shed Solar Woodburning S 18. CONSTRUCTION COSTS ESTIMATE \$ ////////////////////////////////////		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PART TWO: COMPLETE FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION AND EXTEND/ADDITIONS 2A. TYPE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL DI () WSSC 02 () Septic DI () WSSC 02 () Well 03 () Other PART THREE: COMPLETE ONLY FOR FENCE/RETAINING WALL 4A. HEIGHT	Construct Extend/Add Wreck/Raze Move (1B. CONSTRUCTION COSTS E 1C. IF THIS IS A REVISION OF 10. INDICATE NAME OF ELEC	d Alter/Renovate Repair Porch Deck Fireplace Shed Solar Woodburning St Install Revocable Revision Fence/Wall (complete Section 4) Other
2A. TYPE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL 2B. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY 01 () WSSC 02 () Septic 03 () Other 03 () Other PART THREE: COMPLETE ONLY FOR FENCE/RETAINING WALL 4A. HEIGHT 4A. HEIGHT feet 1. 0n party line/Property line	1E. IS THIS PROPERTY A HIST	TORICAL SITE?
PART THREE: COMPLETE ONLY FOR FENCE/RETAINING WALL 4A. HEIGHT	2A. TYPE OF SEWAGE DISPOS 01 () WSSC 02 (SAL 2B. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY 3 Septic 01 () WSSC 02 () Well
4A. HEIGHTinches 4B. Indicate whether the fence or retaining wall is to be constructed on one of the following locations: 1. On party line/Property line		
3. On public right of way/easement	4A. HEIGHT feet feet 4B. Indicate whether the fence o 1. On party line/Property l	inches or retaining wall is to be constructed on one of the following locations: line
plans approved by all agencies listed and I hereby acknowledge and accept this to be a condition for the issuance of this permit. All	3. On public right of way/e	easement (Revocable Letter Required).
APPROVED For Chairperson, Historic Preservation Commission DISAPPROVED Signature	I hereby certify that have the au plans approved by all agencies listed	ithority, to make the foregoing application, that the application is correct, and that the construction will comply and I hereby acknowledge and accept this to be a condition for the issuance of this permit.
APPROVED For Chairperson, Historic Preservation Commission DISAPPROVEO Signature	41 Marchel	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	a the state of the
	APPROVED	For Chairperson, Historic Preservation Commission
	APPROVED	For Chairperson, Historic Preservation Commission
	APPROVED	For Chairperson, Historic Preservation Commission
	APPROVED	For Chairperson, Historic Preservation Commission
	APPROVED	For Chairperson, Historic Preservation Commission
	APPROVED	For Chairperson, Historic Preservation Commission Signature

e,

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS MUST BE COMPLETED AND THE REQUIRED DOCUMENTS MUST ACCOMPANY' APPLICATION STITUTED OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRA for the well of the state of the second state of 51 (V-) 0.1900 DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED WORK: (including composition, color and texture of materials to be used:) Mille MIDD 110 IND 1110 (If more space is needed, attach additional sheets on plain or lined paper to this application) ATTACH TO THIS APPLICATION (2) COPIES OF: SUCH SITE PLANS (lot dimensions, building location with dimensions, drives, walks, fences, patios, etc. proposed or existing) and/or ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS (floor plans, elevations, etc.), PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE AREA AFFECTED, as are necessary to fully describe the proposed work. . . . أبارتها بنأت التابينية مدينا مسطر in and a second · • • $[{}^{1}c]P$ notitite man the state of the $(-1)^{2} (1-1)$ MAIL OR DELIVER THE APPLICATION AND ALL REQUIRED DOCUMENTS TO THE: HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION . IUU MARYLAND AVENUE ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND 20850 · . • · $\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{M}}$ is the definition of $\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{M}}$ is the definition of $\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{M}}$ is the definition of $\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{M}}$ 10 a greatest a ser HeW / . . . lloW (110 1.14 . e entre de la composition de - Treast cillas tradición da decim . 1.... and provide the mode with a station of the presence of the state of a particular and the he sender ; and a second . . 4 G. 1 the steps of which is a start of a week was supported by a concerning or support of the support its" w silpmon the moltanishion additable him transhart ball to greated helts of the museum of the technology of Hunga site in concression in administration practice in the providence of the entry of the term of the control · · · · n in 1997. De la companya de la comp ••• •• •• The Free Real discountry of a strain provider of ets() -· 我想教教教教教教教教教教会师,我是这个心心不 • • Antering range of the region of the provident of the office of the second s 9264 •••••• 2 Y F19721 المراجع 1121 **•** - (53, 131), (53) 1.06以休祷 部下于 一般地址的开始的开始的行动。 网络马尔马尔 医外部 医外的

C. F

Montgomery	Historic F	Preservation Commission			
County Covernment	100 Maryla	100 Maryland Avenue, Rockville, Maryland 20850 279-1327			
	h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h	in an			
APPLICATION FO HISTORIC AREA	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and the second sec			
TAX ACCOUNT #	Star Palling	1. A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			
NAME OF PROPERTY OWNER	Carren Kana	TELEPHONE NO: 301 - 263 0611			
ADDRESS 10.1945	KV DIFMIFE K	ENCINE Area Code)			
CONTRACTOR HEATIN	CONTRACTOR REGISTRATI	MATTELEPHONENO. 307-565 + 7300			
PLANS PREPARED BY	REGISTRATION NUMBER	TELEPHÓNE NO			
LOCATION OF BUILDING/PREMISE	Pagerni	HUEINE			
House Number	Street	AVENUL			
Town/City AMSINGTO	N/MDEle	ction District			
Nearest Cross Street	+ HPINGRII	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Lot Block	SubdivisionKFIKL	NETON PLAT BOOK B, PLATING. 3			
Liber Folio	Parcel				
Wreck/Raze Move (In	Alter/Renovate Repair stall Revocable Revision	Circle One: A/C Slab Room Addition Porch Deck Fireplace Shed Solar Woodburning Stove Fence/Wall (complete Section 4) Other			
	PREVIOUSLY APPROVED ACTIVE	PERMIT SEE PERMIT #			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
PART TWO: COMPLETE FOR NEW CO 2A. TYPE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL		TIDNS 2B. TYPE DF WATER SUPPLY			
01 ()WSSC 02 ()	Septic	01 () WSSC 02 () Well			
03 () Other		03 () Other			
PART THREE: COMPLETE ONLY FOI 4A. HEIGHTfeet					
4B. Indicate whether the fence or re	taining wall is to be constructed on on				
2. Entirely on land of owner _					
3. On public right of way/ease	ment	(Revocable Letter Required).			
		n, that the application is correct, and that the construction will comply with to be a condition for the issuance of this permit.			
Signature of owner or authorized agen	t (agent must have signature notarized				
APPROVED	For Chairperson, Historic Press	rvation Commission			
DISAPPROVED	Signature ll drate	17. Date 4/6/88.			
APPLICATION/PERMIT NO:	118-88	FILING FEE: \$			
DATE FILED : DATE ISSUED :		BALANCE\$			
OWNERSHIP CODE:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RECEIPT NO: FEE WAIVED:			

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ST BE COMPLETED AND THE REQUIRED DOCUMENTS MUST ACCOMPANY THIS APPLICATION

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED WORK: (including composition, color and texture of materials to be used:) 1174

(If more space is needed, attach additional sheets on plain or lined paper to this application)

ATTACH TO THIS APPLICATION (2) COPIES OF: SUCH SITE PLANS (lot dimensions, building location with dimensions, drives, walks, fences, patios, etc. proposed or existing) and/or ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS (floor plans, elevations, etc.), PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE AREA AFFECTED, as are necessary to fully describe the proposed work.

MAIL OR DELIVER THE APPLICATION AND ALL REQUIRED DOCUMENTS TO THE: HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION 100 MARYLAND AVENUE ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND 20850

1.1.1.1

HEARN INSULATION & IMPROVEMENT CO. INC. of Community Development 2410 LINEIN LANE, SILVER SPRING, MARYL 20910 Diag Phone: 301-565-9300 To larde Uson License No 569.0611 Contract No County, Maryland 15 Acatgomery Date 7 The undersigned, hereinafter called the Contractor, proposes to furnish and install. (ce according to the following specifications, in properties at the 11 20 المحريك 29 acceptance by you and by the Contractor, will, subject to unforeseen contingencies, commence work on or about said date; and will complete this work approximately on or about Payment of the above work to be made as follows:

OR (B) Cash upon completion to the one 1 ac

This agreement shall become binding only upon written acceptance by the Contractor or upon the Contractor commencing performance and upon such acceptance or commencement of performance this shall constitute the entire contract and be binding upon the parties hereto, there being no covenants, promises, warranties or agreements, written or oral, expressed or implied, except as herein set forth. No Sales Representative of the Contractor has authority to alter the terms of this agreement in any particular. It is further agreed that:

(A) The Contractor is hereby authorized to make all such openings as are necessary for the fulfillment of this agreement and will close all such openings in a neat and workmanlike manner. In case of openings thru Stucco, Brick Veneer, Asbestos Shingles, it is sometimes impossible to match perfectly the color or texture of existing materials and the Contractor will net be responsible in case of its inability to do so.

(B) The Contractor shall not be responsible for damage, delay or default in starting or completing work to be performed where occasioned by any causes of any kind or extent beyond its control, including, but not limited to, Acts of God or of the public enemy, armed conflict or economic dislocation resulting therefrom, embargoes; delay or shortages of labor, materials production facilities or transportation; labor difficulties; civil disorders of any kind; action of civil or military authorities (including priorities and allocations); adverse weather, fires, floods and accidents. The Contractor carries Workman's Compensation and Public Liability insurance, but does not assume risks of any character under this contract other than covered by such insurance.

(C) In the event the above stated credit terms are not adhered to by Purchaser, a charge of 1% per month may be added on past due accounts for each calendar month or part thereof which the above amount is not paid; and in event collection is necessary Purchaser agrees to pay all costs of collection including a reasonable attorney's fee. (D) The proposal is limited to description date hereof.

NOTICE TO OWNER: Do not sign this contract in blank. You are entitled to a copy of the contract at the time you sign. Keep it to protect your legal rights.

The Owner nereby acknowleag	es receipt of a copy of this	comract.		
Accepted	19 on Payment Terms	HEARN		MENT CO.
	1	A A		
	(L. S.)	Antho	A Representative	
•Cash in Amount of \$	Received		Representative	License No
	: *		•	
Representat	tive.	***************************************	Manager or Owner	An and the second s

CAROLE CRANDON 515 New York Ave Home & Office 565-0817 Takoma Park, MD 20912 829 65-7198/2550 00 Pay To The Order Dollars Chevy Chase A Federal Saving Chevy Chase, NO 翩 ••0000250000•• WYork Ave Home & O a Park, MD, 20912 3 565-0617 07 Orger Dottars Chese Chase AFederal Savings Bank Chevy Chese, MD 20815 12550719811 5**8**? D "0000<u>0</u>50000" ORADO SPREADS, CO AND 5